
ＩＭＰリーグ報告書

リーグ
第２木朝

シニア
セクション ＭＰ 会報

チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄 Byeの月はお休みになります。

2025/06/16

日程 24 boards ×  5 session

5月8日 6月12日 7月10日 8月14日 9月11日 10月9日

SRR
SRR
SRR

1 - 2
3 - 4
5-Bye

1 - 3
5 - 2
4-Bye

4 - 1
3 - 5
2-Bye

5 - 1
2 - 4
3-Bye

2 - 3
4 - 5
1-Bye

Ｍ Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

川合 克幸

西脇 やよひ

宇野 美津子

川合 ゆみ子

新納 雅子

谷合 由紀子

222606

176347

59309

59231

212544

208978

38

4

40

33

20

64

ＸＸ

ＸＸ

ＸＸ

ＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数4 ＳＰ

竹内 礼子

須田 茂

市川 昌彦

立木 誠

岡田 涼子

福嶋 涼子

213424

36780

215710

214465

217303

216775

3

8

125

20

34

66

ＸＸ

Ｘ

Ｘ

ＸＸ

Ｘ

Ｘ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

草場 アツ子

堀 万智子

浅井 珠巳

鈴木 いさ美

水谷 浩子

山本 由美子

243403

227892

243175

216393

244727

244796

34

77

71

26

106

139

Ｘ

Ｘ

ＸＸ

ＸＸ

ＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数5 ＳＰ

斉藤 弘子

三谷 麻里

春見 和子

大塚 昌子

伊藤 えり子

佐野 広子

117122

124421

107596

133672

164326

126939

57

49

110

41

32

112

Ｘ

Ｘ

Ｘ

Ｘ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

木崎 典子

三浦 千春

石塚 芳子

三輪 恵子

代田 靖子

角替 美也子

182513

204112

206545

179896

116013

180968

120

92

77

20

76

52

ＸＸ

Ｘ

Ｘ

Ｘ

ＸＸ

Ｘ

1

2

3

4

5

6

西脇 やよひ1: 13.72 8540 32

堀 万智子2: 25.35 14 1060 75

三浦 千春3: 35.69 156920

須田 茂4: 4.31 4310

三谷 麻里5: 10.99 1099

ＴＥＬ：03-3444-7807
ＦＡＸ：03-3444-0907

五反田ブリッジスタジオ


